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CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA DE VELOCIDAD. Albacete2011 II

Circuito de Albacete

10 - 11 September 2011

Circuito de Albacete

3539

1 31 MORALES,Carmelo 1501:32,233 138,13SPAGigasetMapfreLaglise Suter Mic13

2 18 TORRES,Jordi 1901:32,401 00:00,168 00:00,168 137,88SPAGigasetMapfreLaglise Suter Mic17

3 23 BONASTRE,Adrián 2001:32,491 00:00,258 00:00,090 137,75SPALS2 Motorrad AJR Mic8

4 44 VIÑALES,Isaac 1801:32,712 00:00,479 00:00,221 137,42SPAPromoracing Promoharris Mic15

5 4 LINFOOT,Dan 1601:32,737 00:00,504 00:00,025 137,38GBRTeam Wilmax Mic9

6 40 RAMOS,Román 2101:32,982 00:00,749 00:00,245 137,02SPAArgiñano R. AJR Mic15

7 75 KOYAMA,Tomoyoshi 2101:32,986 00:00,753 00:00,004 137,01JPNCipmoto2 Suter Mic8

8 17 GOMEZ,Russell 1801:33,009 00:00,776 00:00,023 136,98SPAMR Griful AJR Mic13

9 24 TIZON,Arturo 1901:33,108 00:00,875 00:00,099 136,83SPAMR Griful AJR Mic16

10 32 GAGNE,Jake 2201:33,124 00:00,891 00:00,016 136,81USAPromoracing Promoharris Mic19

11 7 RIVAS,Dani 1901:33,412 00:01,179 00:00,288 136,39SPAMotorrad Ariane Mic8

12 20 SCHOLTZ,Mathew 1701:33,439 00:01,206 00:00,027 136,35RSAPromoracing Promoharris Mic17

13 65 COATES,Nikky 2101:33,602 00:01,369 00:00,163 136,11GBRLS2 Motorrad AJR Mic11

14 56 LEIGH-S,Blake 1801:33,759 00:01,526 00:00,157 135,88AUSBRP Racing Mic17

15 76 MORA,Luis M. 1401:33,769 00:01,536 00:00,010 135,87SPAH43 Hernández Mic7

16 16 CLIMENT,Oscar 2001:33,770 00:01,537 00:00,001 135,87SPATeam Climent Mir Racing Mic14

17 82 ROSELL,Elena 1801:33,795 00:01,562 00:00,025 135,83SPAMapfre Aspar Laglise Suter Mic16

18 27 MENCHEN,Adrián 1801:34,201 00:01,968 00:00,406 135,25SPAMir Racing Mir Racing Mic18

19 68 RAMIREZ,Juan 1901:34,247 00:02,014 00:00,046 135,18SPASAG Castrol Bimota Mic15

20 88 LLADOS,Amadeo 1901:34,331 00:02,098 00:00,084 135,06SPALS2 Motorrad AJR Mic8

21 21 MORENO,Iván 1001:34,602 00:02,369 00:00,271 134,67SPAAndalucía B.Cívica Mic3

22 72 FERRER,Jaume 1701:34,694 00:02,461 00:00,092 134,54SPAGigasetMapfreLaglise Suter Mic10

23 34 CASAS,Guillermo 1001:34,773 00:02,540 00:00,079 134,43SPAH43 Hernández Mic10

24 74 GONZALEZ,Andrés 701:34,824 00:02,591 00:00,051 134,36ARGMR Griful AJR Mic7

25 77 PROS,David 1901:34,827 00:02,594 00:00,003 134,35SPASAG Castrol Bimota Mic15

26 66 DI CARLO,Gregory 1901:34,878 00:02,645 00:00,051 134,28FRAEq.France Vitesse Es Suter Mic10

27 48 GARCIA,Gastón 801:35,326 00:03,093 00:00,448 133,65SPAArgiñano R. Suter Mic4

28 37 MARTINEZ,Hugo 1801:35,599 00:03,366 00:00,273 133,27SPAGigasetMapfreLaglise Suter Mic16

29 96 AL-MALKI,Nasser 2201:35,653 00:03,420 00:00,054 133,19CATQMMF R.T. Mic3

30 69 ALVIZ,Fco.J. 1701:36,035 00:03,802 00:00,382 132,66SPAArcoinser-TMR Mic9

31 57 SANCHEZ,Javier 1601:38,276 00:06,043 00:02,241 129,64SPAZero R.MS MirRacing Mic14

32 36 LOPEZ,Juan D. 1301:38,354 00:06,121 00:00,078 129,54SPAFullgas AJR Mic12

33 67 VALLS,Jordi 1401:39,833 00:07,600 00:01,479 127,62SPAChampi Team Mic5
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